Pos

O 00 N O . B W N B

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35

06/07/2025 - 09:03:00

Num
5043
5324
5114
5363
5049
5076
5225
5054
5432

5062
5072

5402
5384
5283
5577
5188
5142
5322

5244
5467
5037
5067
5014
5498
5093
5329
5176
5376
5069
5280

5171
5284

5110
5264
5494

Corrida e Caminhada Praia Clube 90 anos - Uberlandia/MG

Atleta

ANA CAROLINA DE ARAUJO

LETICIA SILVA MELO

RENATA RABELO SANTOS PICOSSE
BIANCA RODRIGUES FREITAS

ANA BEATRICE AMANCIO SILVA
TAYNARA LAIS MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
VIVIANE ASSIS

ALCIONE ARRUDA

FERNANDA CUNHA DOMINGOS
CRUVINEL

GREICE QESIA SOUZA FONSECA

VANESSA OLIVEIRA DE MOURA
ALVARES

ANA FLAVIA FERREIRA PERGHER
RAFAELA MUNDIM LEAL VERRI
ERICA SILVA SALGE

MELISSA COELHO BORGES

ANA BEATRIZ GONCALVES ZUZA
ANDREIA DOS SANTOS

RENATA CRISTIANE SILVA DIAS SILVA
DIAS

MARINA VASCONCELOS SANTANA
ROSELI PRATES PEREIRA

ANA PAULA ALVES GALDINO LEMOS
TAISSIANE SOUZA SANTANA FERRAZ
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES
SARAH FINZER VIANA

FLAVIA FERRAZ FRANCO

ANA CLARA VILELA SORNA
MARCELA DALUZ MENDES DE PAULA
ELIDIANE MACIEL SOARES

LETICIA ARANTES KEHDI

POLIANA DOS REIS GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

KEROLLAINY DE MOURA TEODORO

CAMILA FERNANDES SANTOS
BERNADES

SORAIA TAVARES EL KADI
TATIANE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
FABIANA DE DEUS VINHAL MARQUES

CORRIDA 5KM

v
x
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Idd.
38
37
45
30
15
29
40
53
26

38
47

17
17
41
51
24
47
40

44
38
40
37
42
36
38
21
23
44
27
26

29
43

42
41
41

apuana

FEM

Faixa
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3034
F1419
F2529
F4044
F5054
F2529

F3539
F4549

F1419
F1419
F4044
F5054
F2024
F4549
F4044

F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
F2024
F2024
F4044
F2529
F2529

F2529
F4044

F4044
F4044
F4044

F.E

N B R R R R

IR

W N P NN N WN

AW N WO OO WO N DS

(93]

10
11

C.

sportbro esporte e eventos ltda / Organizagéo :

Equipe

Tempo
00:20:56
00:23:23
00:24:18
00:24:26
00:24:37
00:24:42
00:24:56
00:24:59
00:25:20

00:25:42
00:25:52

00:25:56
00:26:00
00:26:18
00:26:22
00:26:27
00:26:32
00:26:37

00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:51
00:27:05
00:27:07
00:27:24
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:29
00:27:32
00:27:41
00:27:43

00:27:56
00:28:07

00:28:24
00:28:26
00:28:33

www.sportbro.com.br



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

06/07/2025 - 09:03:00

5288
5175
5433
5181
5017
5240
5451
5308

5060
5530
5440
5207
5031
5019
5382
5306

5166
5287
5578
5295
5532
5368

5216
5097
5035
5446
5057

5353
5427
5599
5230
5071
5024
5502

5237
5504
5403

Corrida e Caminhada Praia Clube 90 anos - Uberlandia/MG

CORRIDA 5KM

MARIANNA PERES DOS SANTOS AIRES
FERNANDA MENDES DE PAULA DALU
MAJORLAINE ESCOBAR

VANESSA TORRE

CAMILLA FERNANDES PEREIRA
VANESSA DA COSTA VAL MUNHOZ
CRISTINA DO AMPARO RESENDE

KARINA MARCIA PUCCI PALACINI
PALACINI

LORENA CRISTINE FERNANDES VILELA
ABADIA DE FATIMA PACHECO TAVARES
TATIANE ALVES PEREIRA

STELLA NASCIMENTO GUIMARAES
FLAVIA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELLA FELICIO DAMIAO

PATRICIA MARTINS SANTANA

MANUELLA BORGES CALEGARI
RODRIGUES

MARA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
CAROLINA GUERRA E SOUZA

ELINE FERNANDES MEDEIROS TANNUS
MARTHA FUNARO

MARLY SILVA DA CUNHA

LARA FERNANDA NOVAIS RIBEIRO DA
LUz

LETICIA BORGES PEREIRA

SARA BICHELANI

GLAUCIA GONCALVES BARBOSA
MARCELA CESAR NUNES

VALERIA MARIA DE ANDRADE
GONCALVES

MARIANA CUSTODIO RIBEIRO
RAFAELA OLIVEIRA COSTA
CAROLINE PEREIRA

MAURA LUIZA GUIMARAES DUARTE
GIOVANNA CABRAL GOMES
JULIANA MORAIS PEREIRA

ANA CAROLINA SIQUEIRA LOPES DE
SOUZA

VANESSA SALDANHA DE SOUSA
MONIKA MARQUES
ANA JULIA BAPTISTA CAMPOS

o e T T o e e o A o B | b e e e o e o e o A o B i

b I o e o R o I MM T M M M m

b e e o e o e o B o B

41
47
41
44
39
44
47
53

30
65
48
33
42
39
37
18

36
43
50
57
63
37

34
25
47
37
55

30
26
43
33
33
52
45

46
42
23

apuana

FEM

F4044
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4549
F5054

F3034
F6569
F4549
F3034
F4044
F3539
F3539
F1419

F3539
FA044
F5054
F5559
F6064
F3539

F3034
F2529
FA549
F3539
F5559

F3034
F2529
F4044
F3034
F3034
F5054
F4549

F4549
F4044
F2024

12

13
14

15

w U=, N

~

17

10

~N

N OO

19

sportbro esporte e eventos ltda / Organizagéo :

00:28:35
00:28:44
00:28:50
00:28:55
00:29:05
00:29:12
00:29:16
00:29:21

00:29:22
00:29:37
00:29:40
00:29:50
00:29:55
00:29:56
00:30:12
00:30:14

00:30:16
00:30:29
00:30:32
00:30:33
00:30:33
00:30:40

00:30:40
00:30:46
00:30:52
00:31:03
00:31:09

00:31:17
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:29
00:31:34
00:31:45

00:31:55
00:32:19
00:32:30
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73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

06/07/2025 - 09:03:00

5102
5517
5204
5141

5411
5588
5482
5405
5535

5081
5325
5257
5307
5193

5319
5389
5083
5321
5105
5065
5463
5466
5326

5197

5269
5519
5022

5051
5135
5512
5364
5100
5580
5310
5492
5476

Corrida e Caminhada Praia Clube 90 anos - Uberlandia/MG

CORRIDA 5KM
VIVIANE NAVES F 50
RACHEL BARROS DIAS F 63
NATHALIA DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS F 30
NATHANY MACEDO MARTINS DE Fooo32
SOUZA

KELLY CRISTINE FERREIRA CAMPOS F 43
MARIANA BORGES DE SOUZA F 36
KAROLYNA ARANTES ASSMANN F 26
ARLETE ROSA DA SILVA MELO F 55
CRISTIANE APARECIDA FEREIRALIMAE = F 62
FARIA

MARILIA DE BRITO FUNCHAL F 43
LARYSSE CAIXETA FERREIRA F 35
LOANNE BORGES ALMEIDA F 36
IRANI ALICE DA SILVA TORSIAN F 59
JANE MARIA DOS SANTOS REIS SANTOS ~ F 43
REIS

MARCIA HELENAROSA BORGES F 57
MARTA VALERIA FONSECA BARBOSA ~ F 58
NAESSA SANTOS BORGES ZURE F 40
CAMILA MOREIRA DA SILVA F 35
LAURA CARRILHO GIARETTA F 25
AMANDA PAIVA LACERDA INACIO F 30
VANESSA MAGALHAES LANA Foo41
DANIELLA ALVES TEIXEIRA PEREIRA F 47
ANA FLAVIA CUSTODIO DE CERQUEIRA ~ F 39
LEITE

ANA CAROLINA BRANDAO SANTOS F o 43
BERNARDES

JULIA FERNANDES ALMEIDA F 19
VANDA APARECIDA GONCALVES CINTRA  F 65
MARIELLA RODRIGUES MARINHO DE F o 43
FRANCO

SARA FERREIRA MARTINS Foo4
NAINE MARTINS DO VALE Foo41
ELENISIA APARECIDADASILVAELIMA ~ F 64
LETYCIA MELO BARTHOLDY GIMENES ~~ F 17
EDUARDA DAVILA BATISTA F 31
LUANA PECORA RIBEIRO F 37
LAIS PECORA RIBEIRO F o34
SARA TEODORO MARRA PRUDENTE F 39
MICHELLE MARTINS DA SILVA F 45

apuana

FEM

F5054
F6064
F3034
F3034

FA044
F3539
F2529
F5559
F6064

F4044
F3539
F3539
F5559
F4044

F5559
F5559
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3034
F4044
F4549
F3539

F4044

F1419
F6569
F4044

FA044
FA044
F6064
F1419
F3034
F3539
F3034
F3539
FA549

O 0 N O

12

21
13
14

22

23
15

10
24

16

25

26

27
28

11
17
12
18
10

sportbro esporte e eventos ltda / Organizagéo :

00:32:44
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:47

00:32:47
00:32:53
00:32:53
00:32:53
00:32:58

00:32:59
00:33:06
00:33:13
00:33:13
00:33:14

00:33:19
00:33:26
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:31
00:33:34
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:33:42

00:33:50

00:33:51
00:34:07
00:34:07

00:34:13
00:34:17
00:34:30
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:37
00:34:37
00:34:38
00:34:41
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109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

06/07/2025 - 09:03:00

5281
5367
5589

5129
5442
5108
5162
5443
5189
5278
5099
5454
5355
5063

5533
5347
5158
5185
5501
5085
5340
5303
5249
5177
5038
5101
5270
5265
5247
5474
5213
5214
5423
5106
5484
5013
5358
5156
5145

Corrida e Caminhada Praia Clube 90 anos - Uberlandia/MG

RAYANE GOMES DANIEL
ANA MARUIAH OLIVEIRA E SILVA

GABRIELA SCHETTINI MACHADO
BORGES

VANESSA CAROLINA NUNES GARCIA
CICERA MARIA BORGES

PATRICIA KERLEY SANTOS SILVA

ANA CLARA DE AGUIAR CORREA
JESSICA FARIA PACHECO DE SOUSA
CRISTINA OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
VALERIA GONZAGA FREITAS FARIA
VIVIAN DE ALMEIDA REZENDE NUNES
ANA LUIZA ALVES QUEIROZ

SILVIA INES GRATAO PARREIRA

MARIA LUIZA VALADAO MOCELLIN
JUNQUEIRA

ELIZABETH MARTINS DE FREITAS
ISABELLY VALADARES

ILMA BRAZ DE BARCELOS VIANNA
PAULA CAROLINE FERREIRA
BIANCA GOMIDE VIEIRA

GABRIELA SILVA ALVES

SABRINA LIMA LE SENECHAL ALVES
LARISSA BARBOSA DE SOUSA
FERNANDA RODRIGUES

MARIA LUIZA TEODORO GUIMARAES
CLAUDIA PALMEZANO DUARTE
DENISE KINOSHITA

THALITA JUNQUEIRA

ANA CARLA COSTA

SUELLEN SOUZA FARIA FRANCO
CALITA AUGUSTA SILVA

GIULIA RODRIGUES GOMES
SAMARA RODRIGUES GOMES
DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA VIANA
SIMONE ARAUJO DE SOUSA PENHA
BEATRIZ ARANTES DE FREITAS
ELISANGELA LIMA BORGES
ANABELLA SACONATO GUIMARAES
MAYARA MACHADO DIAS

HEBREIA OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA SOUZA

CORRIDA 5KM
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33
36
35

43
45
48
27
33
53
44
38
29
53
35

71
19
58
30
39
35
47
40
45
39
54
45
38
33
35
36
24
52
45
52
31
52
17
36
42

apuana

FEM

F3034
F3539
F3539

F4044
F4549
F4549
F2529
F3034
F5054
F4044
F3539
F2529
F5054
F3539

F7099
F1419
F5559
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4549
F4044
F4549
F3539
F5054
F4549
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3539
F2024
F5054
F4549
F5054
F3034
F5054
F1419
F3539
F4044

13
19
20

29
11
12
10
14

30
21
11

22

15
23
24
13
31
14
25

15
26
16
27
28

10
16
11
17
12

29
32

sportbro esporte e eventos ltda / Organizagéo :

00:34:41
00:34:44
00:34:45

00:34:45
00:34:45
00:35:00
00:35:10
00:35:14
00:35:18
00:35:25
00:35:25
00:35:29
00:35:35
00:35:44

00:35:44
00:35:47
00:35:53
00:35:55
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:36:18
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:28
00:36:29
00:36:32
00:36:32
00:36:33
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:36:43
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:36:51
00:36:55
00:36:58
00:37:06
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148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176

177
178
179

180
181
182
183

06/07/2025 - 09:03:00

5228
5209

5027
5513
5584
5078
5299
5499

5267
5449
5598
5453
5139
5472
5571
5339
5148
5021
5526
5490

5251
5187
5515
5201
5059

5144
5302
5174
5547

5293
5074
5488

5362
5514
5553
5058

Corrida e Caminhada Praia Clube 90 anos - Uberlandia/MG

CORRIDA 5KM
LIS NEVES TOSTA F 15
LAURA ALESSANDRA DE VASCONCELOS = F 36
E SOUSA

LEANDRA BORGES E NASCENTES F 47
MAISA TEODORO REIS F 68
LOYANA CHRISTIAN DE LIMA TOMAZ F 44
LORENA BORGES MOREIRA F 49
MARIANA RIBEIRO CARRIJO F 39
ERICA RODRIGUES MARIANO DE F 55
ALMEIDA REZENDE

LARA FREIRE BORGES F 36
MARIANA CARDOSO DE MIRANDA F 44
ALESSANDRA PEREIRA F 40
ALESSANDRA SILVA ALVES PEREIRA F 55
ELLEN MAGALHAES FRAGA F 40
WARLA TATIELLE LOPES CARDOSO F 37
SANDRA MARCIA NUNES CARDOSO F 65
MARIA EDUARDA LE SENECHAL LOPES ~ F 25
THAIS ONOFRE CAIXETA F 33
ANNA PAULA BRAGA F 50
HELENA MARIA DE FREITAS FERREIRA ~ F 71
POLYANNE JUNQUEIRA SILVA Fooa
ANDRESEN STRINI

ALINE ALVES MATIAS F 40
ANDREA DRUMMOND F 52
MARTA BARROS DIAS F 64
LUCIANA MARTINS GONCALVES F 49
ANA LUIZA SILVEIRA FALEIROS F 36
NASCIMENTO

ANA ISA COUTINHO REIS Foo4
LARA MONDINI MARTINS Foo27
GABRIELA DALUZ MENDES DE PAULA F 19
MARISA CHAVES DA SILVEIRA F 67
GUIMARAES

MARIA JULIA HORTENCIO OLIVEIRA F 16
VIVIANE REZENDE CUNHA F 50
FERNNANDA QUEIROZ CALMON F 20
ALMEIDA GOMES

CAMILA REIS MENDES MACHADO F 36
MARIA IZABEL CARDOSO F 70
SILVIA DE MELO FARIA F 60
LARISSA PACHECO TAVARES F 36

apuana

FEM

F1419
F3539

FA549
F6569
FA044
F4549
F3539
F5559

F3539
F4044
F4044
F5559
F4044
F3539
F6569
F2529
F3034
F5054
F7099
F4044

F4044
F5054
F6064
F4549
F3539

F4044
F2529
F1419
F6569

F1419
F5054
F2024

F3539
F7099
F6064
F3539

9
30

17

33
18
31

32
34
35

36
33

12
18
13

37

38
14

19
34

39
13
10

11
15

35

36

sportbro esporte e eventos ltda / Organizagéo :

00:37:07
00:37:12

00:37:14
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:20
00:37:22
00:37:23

00:37:30
00:37:38
00:37:39
00:37:44
00:37:46
00:37:52
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:38:01
00:38:04
00:38:05
00:38:25

00:38:33
00:38:36
00:38:36
00:38:37
00:38:41

00:38:43
00:38:54
00:38:54
00:39:15

00:39:26
00:39:28
00:39:30

00:39:30
00:39:38
00:39:42
00:39:47
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184

185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210
211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220

06/07/2025 - 09:03:00

5116

5159
5200
5542
5543

5205
5475
5468
5351
5477
5140
5023
5359
5046
5438
5236
5217
5210
5439
5032
5033
5404
5252
5585
5151
5593

5457
5231
5191
5460
5150
5313

5410
5256
5483
5304
5301

Corrida e Caminhada Praia Clube 90 anos - Uberlandia/MG

CORRIDA 5KM
SHEYENE DANIELLE FIGUEIREDO F 31
BENICIO FERREIRA

CAROLINA BATISTA SILVA F 45
THAYS SANTOS REZENDE LEONEL F 43
IVANA RIOS DA SILVA F 60
BENEDITA APARECIDA DOS REIS F 62
SANTANA

LUANA DEGANI NOVAIS F 18
CELMA APARECIDA VIEIRA MENDONCA = F 45
RITA DE CASSIA REZENDE VILACA F 53
ANA CLAUDIA PEIXOTO STOHR F 51
WALESKA CRISTINA GOMES DASILVA  F 53
SIMONE REZENDE CARNEIRO F 49
AMANDA RODRIGUES GOULART F 44
GIULLIA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA F 31
FABIANA MANSOUR RESENDE F 54
ROSA MARIA DE MELO FRANCO F 48
ANA FLAVIA FERNANDES QUEIROZ F 40
RANNA RANGEL SARAIVA F 36
LISA FERNANDA LACKMANN CHERULLI ~ F 44
EDUARDA LIMA RODRIGUES F 20
CAMILA NONATO JUNQUEIRA F 38
BRUNA SPADACCIA F 37
ANA PAULA CALIXTO BAPTISTA CAMPOS  F 50
MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA NUNES Foo17
FABIANE TOGNERE LOUZADA Foo41
DANIELLA SALVIANA FARIA Foo32
ROSELI APARECIDA MEDEIROS DE F 40
CAMARGO

DENISE MORELI F 47
FERNANDA FERNANDES ALVES F 33
RAFAELLA FUSINATO FERREIRA Foo42
ROBERTA BORGES VIEIRA PIMENTA F 35
DEBORAH BORGES F 31
GABRIELA CARRIJO CANNO DE F 39
ANDRADE

MARIA FERNANDA SILVEIRA DE SOUZA ~ F 38
CAROLINA DE ASSIS GONCALVES F 48
MARIA MARILDA ARANTES DA SILVA F 54
PAULA CRISTINA LOPES F 49
ANA CAROLINA ZARDO DE QUEIROZ F 40

RODRIGUES

apuana

FEM

F3034

F4549
F4044
F6064
F6064

F1419
F4549
F5054
F5054
F5054
F4549
F4044
F3034
F5054
F4549
F4044
F3539
F4044
F2024
F3539
F3539
F5054
F1419
F4044
F3034
F4044

FA549
F3034
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3539

F3539
F4549
F5054
F4549
F4044

19

20
40

12
21
16
17
18
22
41
20
19
23
42
37
43

38
39
20
13
44
21
45

24
22
46
40
23
41

42
25
21
26
47

sportbro esporte e eventos ltda / Organizagéo :

00:39:55

00:39:59
00:40:00
00:40:01
00:40:02

00:40:04
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:40:09
00:40:14
00:40:14
00:40:14
00:40:22
00:40:36
00:40:38
00:40:39
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:41:02
00:41:05
00:41:06
00:41:22
00:41:23
00:41:38
00:41:40
00:41:43

00:41:58
00:42:00
00:42:04
00:42:12
00:42:19
00:42:25

00:42:32
00:42:33
00:42:41
00:42:43
00:42:43
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221
222

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

248
249
250
251
252

253
254
255
256

06/07/2025 - 09:03:00

5378
5305

5424
5379
5266
5445
5275
5545
5274
5087
5594
5391
5399
5479
5356
5226
5183
5373
5068
5323
5385
5561
5238
5469
5040
5007
5450

5010
5300
5540
5365
5406

5470
5572
5503
5336

Corrida e Caminhada Praia Clube 90 anos - Uberlandia/MG

CORRIDA 5KM
ALINE DUARTE VALERIANO F 40
PRISCILLA GONCALVES RODOVALHO DE = F 41
OLIVEIRA
DAIANE DE OLIVEIRA VIANA F 42
SARAH MELO DE SOUZA F 28
ROSEMEIRE NUNES DE OLIVEIRA F 55
LARA ALVES FERNANDES NASCIMENTO F 18
GIOVANNA REZENDE DOS REIS F 20
LEA ALVES VIEIRA F 62
KATIA ROBERTA REZENDE DOS REIS F 52
JULIANA MACEDO GARCIA ALMEIDA F 39
DENISE FREITAS ARAUJO F 33
JULIANE ARAUJO NUNES F 42
ANA CAROLINA BRAZ F 46
DANIELA OLIVEIRA LEONEL F 27
DANIELA GRATAO VIDES PARREIRA F 17
DANIELA MOREIRA ALVES F 33
ERIKA PRISCILLA BORGES F 28
BRUNA COSTA GARCIA F 21
CRISTINA CONCEICAO DE CASTRO F 47
OLIVIA GARCIA NEVES F 33
KAREN LOUREIRO F 34
MARIA APARECIDA DE ARAUJO FREIRE F 61
LIVIA ANDRADE GOMES F 16
LARYSSA DE JESUS ANDRADE F 15
GIOVANA VILELA TANNUS SPIRANDELLI = F 59
IARA SANTOS F 48
RENATA RODRIGUES LACERDA F 51
MARQUES
FRANCIELE MARQUES PERES F 41
LIGIA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS F 48
MARCIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA F 62
TAIS REZENDE TAVARES F 27
CIBELE DE CASSIA APARECIDA F 51
BORAGINA SILVA MANETI
LORENA FELICE F 38
PRISCILA LINHARES LINTZ F 66
MARIA CAROLINA DO AMARAL COUTO F 31
MIKAELLY SILVA F 27
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